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Группа № 1    дорожка №  1

Судья: МИФТАХОВА Зульфия ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ  1  1  2  3  V  0 0.167 -17 12 7

ЯКУПОВА Сабина ТАТ  V  1  3  V  2  2 0.333 -6 18 5

ЯКУПОВА Ралина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

КОТЕНКОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  1  1  0  2 0.333 -11 14 6

НОСКОВА Полина САМ  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 3

СУЛТАНОВА София БАШ  4  V  2  V  3  0 0.333 -3 19 4

ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Светлан БАШ  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 9 23 2

Группа № 2    дорожка №  2

Судья: ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элла ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СВИЩУК Мария ТАТ  V  1  0  1  V 0.400 -9 12 4

КОРОТКОВА Вероника ТАТ  4  1  0  1  V 0.200 -11 11 5

ЕВЛАХОВА Аделина ТАТ  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 9 22 3

КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

ШАРИПОВА Рената БАШ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 22 2

ЗУБРЯЕВА Ангелина САМ  2  2  1  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6

Группа № 3    дорожка №  3

Судья: ГАЛЕЕВА Камилла ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия ТАТ  1  2  2  2  V 0.200 -12 12 5

БЕЛОУСОВА Полина ТАТ  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 10 20 3

ЗАМАЛЕТДИНОВА Эдалина ТАТ  V  3  0  3  3 0.200 -8 14 4

ЛУШНИКОВА Екатерина БАШ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 13 21 1

БАРАНЧИКОВА Дарья БАШ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2

БОГДАНОВА Анастасия САМ  4  0  V  1  0 0.200 -13 10 6

Группа № 4    дорожка №  4

Судья: ФАТКУЛЛИНА Алина ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАКИМОВА Лия ТАТ  V  0  4  1 V4 0.400 -3 14 3

СМИРНОВА Анна ТАТ  1  0  V  0  1 0.200 -15 7 6

ПРЫТКОВА Арина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 25 1

ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ  V  2  0  1  V 0.400 -9 13 4

ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ V4  V  0  V  V 0.800 10 19 2

МАКЛАШИНА Полина САМ  2  V  0  3  2 0.200 -8 12 5

Группа № 5    дорожка №  5

Судья: ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Регина ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ  4  1  V  V  2 0.400 4 17 4

РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  V  4  V  1  V 0.600 4 20 3

ТЯН Екатерина ТАТ V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 23 1

САУНИНА Евдакия САР  0  0  2  3  0 0.000 -20 5 6

ЗОТОВА Анастасия БАШ  1  V  4  V  3 0.400 -1 18 5

БАЖМИНА Ксения САМ V4  2  4  V  V 0.600 5 20 2
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Группа № 6    дорожка №  5

Судья: ДЕМЫШЕВА Оксана ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕМИНА Екатерина ТАТ  V  2  V  4  1  2 0.333 -9 19 5

ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ  4  2  V  2  2  2 0.167 -10 17 6

ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ  V  V  V  1  2  0 0.500 -2 18 4

НИКОЛАЕВА Ангелина САР  4  2  1  2  0  2 0.000 -19 11 7

НОСКОВА Виктория САМ  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 5 24 3

БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

КАШАПОВА Диляра ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 26 2

Группа № 7    дорожка №  7

Судья: ПРОХОРОВА Елена ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  V  1  2  1  V  1 0.333 -3 15 5

МИХАЙЛОВА Полина ТАТ  1  0  0  0  V  0 0.167 -23 6 6

ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элина ТАТ  V  V V3  V  V  2 0.833 18 25 2

КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  V  V  0  V  V  2 0.667 11 22 3

ГИЛЬМУТДИНОВА Камилл БАШ  V  V  1  1  V  0 0.500 -1 17 4

ТИХОНОВА Полина УЛЬ  0  4  0  0  2  1 0.000 -23 7 7

МЕРЬЯКУПОВА Юлия САМ V2  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 27 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПРЫТКОВА Арина ТАТ 1.000 25 25 квалифицирован
2 БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 ЯКУПОВА Ралина ТАТ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
4 МЕРЬЯКУПОВА Юлия САМ 1.000 21 27 квалифицирован
5 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
6 ТЯН Екатерина ТАТ 1.000 8 23 квалифицирован
7 ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элина ТАТ 0.833 18 25 квалифицирован
8 КАШАПОВА Диляра ТАТ 0.833 13 26 квалифицирован
9 ЛУШНИКОВА Екатерина БАШ 0.800 13 21 квалифицирован

10 ШАРИПОВА Рената БАШ 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
11 БАРАНЧИКОВА Дарья БАШ 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован
12 БЕЛОУСОВА Полина ТАТ 0.800 10 20 квалифицирован
13 ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
14 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
15 ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Светлана БАШ 0.667 9 23 квалифицирован
16 НОСКОВА Полина САМ 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован
17 НОСКОВА Виктория САМ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
18 ЕВЛАХОВА Аделина ТАТ 0.600 9 22 квалифицирован
19 БАЖМИНА Ксения САМ 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован
20 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован
21 ГИЛЬМУТДИНОВА Камилла БАШ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
22 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
23 САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ 0.400 4 17 квалифицирован
24 ЗОТОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.400 -1 18 квалифицирован
25 ХАКИМОВА Лия ТАТ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицирован
26 ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ 0.400 -9 13 квалифицирован
27 СВИЩУК Мария ТАТ 0.400 -9 12 квалифицирован
28 СУЛТАНОВА София БАШ 0.333 -3 19 квалифицирован
29 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
30 ЯКУПОВА Сабина ТАТ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
31 ДЕМИНА Екатерина ТАТ 0.333 -9 19 квалифицирован
32 КОТЕНКОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.333 -11 14 квалифицирован
33 ЗАМАЛЕТДИНОВА Эдалина ТАТ 0.200 -8 14 квалифицирован
34 МАКЛАШИНА Полина САМ 0.200 -8 12 квалифицирован
35 КОРОТКОВА Вероника ТАТ 0.200 -11 11 квалифицирован
36 НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия ТАТ 0.200 -12 12 квалифицирован
37 БОГДАНОВА Анастасия САМ 0.200 -13 10 квалифицирован
38 СМИРНОВА Анна ТАТ 0.200 -15 7 квалифицирован
39 ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ 0.167 -10 17 квалифицирован
40 ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ 0.167 -17 12 квалифицирован
41 МИХАЙЛОВА Полина ТАТ 0.167 -23 6 квалифицирован
42 НИКОЛАЕВА Ангелина САР 0.000 -19 11 квалифицирован
43 ЗУБРЯЕВА Ангелина САМ 0.000 -19 6 квалифицирован
44 САУНИНА Евдакия САР 0.000 -20 5 квалифицирован
45 ТИХОНОВА Полина УЛЬ 0.000 -23 7 квалифицирован
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